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SPECIFICATION SHEET
Model CWQB and CWRB Trimaire Extruded

Aluminum Linear Registers and Grilles
Sill Application [1/8” (3) Bars on 1/2” (13) Centers]
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* Minimum and Maximum single unit sizes.  Larger list widths furnished as separate pieces.

NOTES: 1.  Single blade damper on size 2” (51).
 2.  Opposed blade damper on size 2-1/2” (64).
 3.  All ducts by others.
 4.  Standard finish is #26 sanded, etched and lacquer.

                                Available Sizes In Inches (Millimeters)*
                           Listed                  Listed
  Degree                        Size                    Size
  Blade  Straightening                     Height                     Width
 Model Deflection Damper Vanes Min. Max. Min. Max.
 CWQBG 0° NO NO 2 (51) 12 (305) 6 (152) 72 (1829)
 CWRBG 15° NO NO 2 (51) 12 (305) 6 (152) 72 (1829)
 CWQBD 0° YES NO 2 (51) 12 (305) 6 (152) 72 (1829)
 CWRBD 15° YES NO 2 (51) 12 (305) 6 (152) 72 (1829)
 CWQBS 0° NO YES 2 (51) 12 (305) 6 (152) 72 (1829)
 CWRBS 15° NO YES 2 (51) 12 (305) 6 (152) 72 (1829)
 CWQBB 0° YES YES 2 (51) 12 (305) 6 (152) 72 (1829)
 CWRBB 15° YES YES 2 (51) 12 (305) 6 (152) 72 (1829)

CWQBD

CWQBB
CWRBB

CWQBS
CWRBS

1” (25)

3/32” 
(2)

1-11/16” 
(43)

2-15/16” 
(74)

1/2” (13)

Listed Size +1-3/8” (35)

Listed 
Size 

+1-3/8” 
(35)

Listed 
Size 
-5/8” 
(16)

Listed Size -5/8” (16)

Duct = Listed Size Width

Duct = 
Listed 
Size 

Width

1” 
(25)

Friction
Spring

2-1/2”
(64)

1-1/4”
(32)

CWRBG

Supports on 6” (152) Centers

•


